WINNING TICKET NO.
30088901

30002004

30233503
40118914

40095313

30355703
30741003
40021613
30412402
30357104
30555505
30180702
40156204
40109514
30438302
10402101

FIRST NAME
SHARMANE

PATRICK

ROSE
EDWARD

JASON

ROSANNE
KEN

LEO

AL & SANDRA

DENNIS & LINDA

PATRICIA JOY
ERNEST & ANN

JOSEPH & MATILDA

G DOUGLAS
JAMES
CARL

2017 WINNERS

LAST NAME
HINDBO

CABUTOTAN

KUZIO
HARTSTOK

CHAPMAN

BOLIN
STELMACK
WHEELER
BUNN
HOGMAN
LAYDEN
GELINAS
KLEINSASSER
FLETCHER
ROSE
GRAHAM

CITY
CAROLINE

RED DEER

DRAYTON VALLEY
RED DEER

RED DEER

RED DEER
RED DEER
RED DEER
LACOMBE
RED DEER
RED DEER
TROCHU

RED DEER
CALGARY
LACOMBE
MIRROR

PRODUCT
GRAND PRIZE DREAM HOME

2017 DODGE RAM 1500 CREW CAB SPORT 4X4

2017 FORD MUSTANG GT
2017 HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHR ROAD KING

FITNESS EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES
(INCLUDES DELIVERY)

LIVING ROOM FURNITURE PACKAGE
FAMILY ROOM FURNITURE PACKAGE
MASTER BEDROOM FURNITURE PACKAGE
MAN CAVE (GAMES ROOM)

SUN ROOM FURNITURE PACKAGE
GAS FOR AYEAR

DINING ROOM FURNITURE PACKAGE
GROCERIES FOR A YEAR

CHILD S BEDROOM PACKAGE

HIS & HER CUSTOM GOLF PACKAGE
3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE



30745204
40078503
10134201
30168703
30501605
20219003
20218001
30496501
40034013
40102907

40106706

30351902
30623402
40022605
30082002
30717602
30574401
30490203
20359903
40037102
30140603
30241404
40088710
40067711

ANISA

ROBERT W

DONALD

ALAIN

CHARLENE SPICER &
KEITH

EVAN W

JASON & LEEANNE
W.N.

ELIZABETH A

DALE TYM

KATHY

LES & BEVERLEY
CECILY & TERRY
LISA

FRANK
BEVERLEY

LORI

PARRY

FRED & FLORENCE
LINDA

BRENDA

GREG

TARA

AHMAD
PAULGAARD
FREEMAN

DUBE

KENNETH ROURKE
STEELE
MCPHEDRAN
WILLOUGHBY
HASEGAWA
JOHNSON

JUSTIN HOUSCH

COLE
WYLLYCHUK
MEACHEM
ADAMS
WINNIE
HANES
ELLIOTT
JENSEN
BENNETT
BRUNTJEN
BAILER
KOKAS
GOOD

RED DEER
PROVOST
RED DEER
RED DEER
BLACKFALDS
WAINWRIGHT
RED DEER
BENALTO
CALGARY

CALGARY

RED DEER

RED DEER
RED DEER
RED DEER
BLACKFALDS
RED DEER
RED DEER
PONOKA
DRUMHELLER
RED DEER COUNTY
OLDS

MILLET
PONOKA

RED DEER

3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE
3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE
3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE
3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE
3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE
3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE
3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE
3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE
3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE

NATURAL GAS BBQ AND PATIO HEATER

FAMILY HAIRCUTS AND HAIR PRODUCT FOR A
YEAR

REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD

$100 CASH CREDIT CARD

$100 CASH CREDIT CARD



40071313
30234004
40111909
20297403
30662802
30077503
30191804
30318201
20313003
30470401
30430205
20016201
40012103
40051713
40125502
40139407
30193005
40097911
10501301
40082203
30487701
40145011
30405203
40136306
10279401

SHANTEL
DARLENE
NATALIE
PEGGY

LISA

CATHY
DOUGLAS & PHYLLIS
GREG

HELEN & KURT
GORDON
JOHANNA

LEONARD & THERESE

TRACY

CHRYSTAL

WAYNE AND JOANNE

JAMES

JOAN

SAREEN

FIONA

MICHAEL LITTMANN
DOUGLAS & DONNA
KEN

WILMA

STANLEY

LORI

NESS
SOMERVILLE
KEY

BATES
OLIVA
RODWAY
VINCENT
HOPP
PILGER
YAKE

SPELT
ERICKSON
MOULY
TORGERSON
BRAKE
WOOD

DAY
METZGER
AUGER

DOROTHY FLETCHER

MOORE
HAYWARD

SCHUMACHER

LUCHAK
DAHL

RED DEER
LACOMBE
LACOMBE

ACME

CALGARY
DRUMHELLER

RED DEER COUNTY
GRANDE PRAIRIE
OHATON

RED DEER COUNTY
BLACKFALDS
AIRDRIE

CONSORT

RED DEER COUNTY
FORT MCMURRAY
ELNORA

CONSORT

RED DEER
STURGEON COUNTY
SPRINGBROOK
BENTLEY

RED DEER COUNTY
RED DEER

RIMBEY

HANNA

$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD



40075915
40141905
30539904
40014615
10164001
30657901
20257503
20230703
30607804
30374105
30718404
20080601
30319001
40156501
40153501
10046501
20213703
20397403
30718504
30493403
30145902
30797804
30362504
40149501
30321901

VANDANA

TAN/MI/YOICHI/EIDEN

CARRIE

JIM
CAROLYN
RICHARD
DUMISO
SHEILAM
SHIRLEY
TARANJIT
KELLY
GERALDINE L
KENT & SANDI
CATHY M
KINDNESS
EARL

DAVID
FIONA

JORDI
GARRY
JASON
SHERRY
TOM & SANDRA
REG

MARK

BHARDWAJ
YOSHIDA
BEVAN
STAPLEY
ROGERS
GODDARD
SIBANDA
REBER
LAWRENCE
MAND
LYNES
MOEN
CHAPMAN
KIDD
WILSON
WALTER
DICKNOETHER
RIEHL
WHITE
LEISCHNER
PURCELL
COTA
BAIRD
VICZKO
WOOLF

CALGARY

CALGARY

SHERWOOD PARK

RED DEER

CAMROSE COUNTY

WHITE ROCK
RED DEER
CAMROSE
RED DEER
CALGARY
COCHRANE
RED DEER
LACOMBE
LACOMBE
RED DEER
CALGARY
OLDS
CALGARY
RED DEER
SYLVAN LAKE
RED DEER
RED DEER
CALGARY
RED DEER
MEDICINE HAT

$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD



40023713
30451301
30423002
40057810
20043302
40080112
20163802
30375801
10435801
40151511
30305805
10410601
20279001
40081203
10423201
30070501
30520401
30077104
40093413
20257102
10008501
40140902
40151815
40158110
30627305

DARIN

NEIL A

BRUCE

LYNN

WILLIAM H.
LOIS

HARRY
DIANNE

ANNA

MICHEL
ELAINE & ALLAN
KEVIN

MARY

M JAMES
DAVE & KATHY
TERRI
LEONARD & DIANE
MEL

PAT

SHIRLEY A

RON

KRISTA
NATHAN
SUSAN

DAVE

ROBERTS
KUNDERT
STEVENS
LEE

BRAND
STAUDINGER
POZNIKOFF
DOBSON
TOMYN
GOUIN
SUTTON
LEE
TOSCAK
LENNIE

O NEIL
IVERSON
GADD
SKAAR
WHITE
SAWYER
KRULICKI
BURKE-COOMBS
KONDRAT
MOE

ELLIS

CALGARY

RED DEER
INNISFAIL
PENHOLD
CALGARY
SYLVAN LAKE
CALGARY
CAROLINE
VEGREVILLE
EDMONTON
SEBA BEACH
CALGARY

RED DEER

RED DEER
BRETON
LESLIEVILLE
PONOKA
PONOKA
WATER VALLEY
BENTLEY

RED DEER
FORT MCMURRAY
RED DEER
SYLVAN LAKE
RED DEER COUNTY

$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD



30585605
30031904
40078808
10018001
30092901
30463905
40090114
20152101
40007314
30780704
30489902
30593405
30475305
30698003
40099306
30104802
40017609
30174503
20358103
20193401
20024101
30712902
70291202
20149602
40030601

MARY-LOU
JOHN & MARG
MARVIN
NICK
SHELLY
DORIS
STEPHEN
MILLIE
JASON
ALISON
WADE
BRENDA
CLARKE
CHRIS
NORMA J
BRUCE
SANDRA
EDWARD L
GERAINT
MARGARET
MICHAEL
LOUIS
MACKENZIE
SHEILA
GARRY

HEINTZ
STRETCH
SANDSTRA
BORRELLI
PALS
STIRLING
STYLES
MEDIN
BEDWELL
TUMCHEWICS
SCOTT
DIAL
WEGMANN
DEETH
FLETT
WALTON
COMER
SMITH
EVANS
IMESON
MORRIS

JAROCK

BRUCE ALEXANDER

GORCAK
POTTS

RED DEER
PONOKA

RED DEER COUNTY

EDMONTON
CASTOR
RED DEER
RED DEER

ROCKY MOUNTAIN HOUSE
LLOYDMINSTER

COLD LAKE
RED DEER
RIMBEY
SYLVAN LAKE
RED DEER
MIRROR

RED DEER
OLDS

ELK POINT
CALGARY
RED DEER
RED DEER
VERMILION
BLACKFALDS
VETERAN
SYLVAN LAKE

$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
$228925 CASH

$25000 CASH

$25000 CASH



40116611
40050806
30192104
30065202
40028014

30017403

DONNA & DARCY
ROSANNE

WALTER & SUSANG
DAVID

BRENDA & BRIAN
PAUL

CARTER
HEFT
GRUDECKI
WONG
SAWYER
MARLER

RED DEER

BRETON

ACADIA VALLEY
CLIVE

RED DEER COUNTY

FORT MCMURRAY

$25000 CASH
$1000 CASH
$1000 CASH
$1000 CASH
$1000 CASH
$1000 CASH



