

2017 WINNERS

WINNING TICKET NO.	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	CITY	PRODUCT
30088901	SHARMANE	HINDBO	CAROLINE	GRAND PRIZE DREAM HOME
30002004	PATRICK	CABUTOTAN	RED DEER	2017 DODGE RAM 1500 CREW CAB SPORT 4X4
30233503	ROSE	KUZIO	DRAYTON VALLEY	2017 FORD MUSTANG GT
40118914	EDWARD	HARTSTOK	RED DEER	2017 HARLEY DAVIDSON FLHR ROAD KING
40095313	JASON	CHAPMAN	RED DEER	FITNESS EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES (INCLUDES DELIVERY)
30355703	ROSANNE	BOLIN	RED DEER	LIVING ROOM FURNITURE PACKAGE
30741003	KEN	STELMACK	RED DEER	FAMILY ROOM FURNITURE PACKAGE
40021613	LEO	WHEELER	RED DEER	MASTER BEDROOM FURNITURE PACKAGE
30412402	AL & SANDRA	BUNN	LACOMBE	MAN CAVE (GAMES ROOM)
30357104	DENNIS & LINDA	HOGMAN	RED DEER	SUN ROOM FURNITURE PACKAGE
30555505	PATRICIA JOY	LAYDEN	RED DEER	GAS FOR A YEAR
30180702	ERNEST & ANN	GELINAS	TROCHU	DINING ROOM FURNITURE PACKAGE
40156204	JOSEPH & MATILDA	KLEINSASSER	RED DEER	GROCERIES FOR A YEAR
40109514	G DOUGLAS	FLETCHER	CALGARY	CHILD S BEDROOM PACKAGE
30438302	JAMES	ROSE	LACOMBE	HIS & HER CUSTOM GOLF PACKAGE
10402101	CARL	GRAHAM	MIRROR	3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE

30745204	ANISA	AHMAD	RED DEER	3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE
40078503	ROBERT W	PAULGAARD	PROVOST	3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE
10134201	DONALD	FREEMAN	RED DEER	3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE
30168703	ALAIN	DUBE	RED DEER	3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE
30501605	CHARLENE SPICER &	KENNETH ROURKE	BLACKFALDS	3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE
20219003	KEITH	STEELE	WAINWRIGHT	3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE
20218001	EVAN W	MCPHEDRAN	RED DEER	3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE
30496501	JASON & LEEANNE	WILLOUGHBY	BENALTO	3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE
40034013	W. N.	HASEGAWA	CALGARY	3 PIECE SPINNER LUGGAGE
40102907	ELIZABETH A	JOHNSON	CALGARY	NATURAL GAS BBQ AND PATIO HEATER
40106706	DALE TYM	JUSTIN HOUSCH	RED DEER	FAMILY HAIRCUTS AND HAIR PRODUCT FOR A YEAR
30351902	KATHY	COLE	RED DEER	REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
30623402	LES & BEVERLEY	WYLLYCHUK	RED DEER	REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
40022605	CECILY & TERRY	MEACHEM	RED DEER	REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
30082002	LISA	ADAMS	BLACKFALDS	REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
30717602	FRANK	WINNIE	RED DEER	REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
30574401	BEVERLEY	HANES	RED DEER	REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
30490203	LORI	ELLIOTT	PONOKA	REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
20359903	PARRY	JENSEN	DRUMHELLER	REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
40037102	FRED & FLORENCE	BENNETT	RED DEER COUNTY	REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
30140603	LINDA	BRUNTJEN	OLDS	REBELS 2017/18 SEASON TICKETS
30241404	BRENDA	BAILER	MILLET	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40088710	GREG	KOKAS	PONOKA	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40067711	TARA	GOOD	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD

40071313	SHANTEL	NESS	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30234004	DARLENE	SOMERVILLE	LACOMBE	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40111909	NATALIE	KEY	LACOMBE	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
20297403	PEGGY	BATES	ACME	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30662802	LISA	OLIVA	CALGARY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30077503	CATHY	RODWAY	DRUMHELLER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30191804	DOUGLAS & PHYLLIS	VINCENT	RED DEER COUNTY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30318201	GREG	НОРР	GRANDE PRAIRIE	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
20313003	HELEN & KURT	PILGER	OHATON	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30470401	GORDON	YAKE	RED DEER COUNTY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30430205	JOHANNA	SPELT	BLACKFALDS	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
20016201	LEONARD & THERESE	ERICKSON	AIRDRIE	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40012103	TRACY	MOULY	CONSORT	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40051713	CHRYSTAL	TORGERSON	RED DEER COUNTY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40125502	WAYNE AND JOANNE	BRAKE	FORT MCMURRAY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40139407	JAMES	WOOD	ELNORA	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30193005	JOAN	DAY	CONSORT	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40097911	SAREEN	METZGER	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
10501301	FIONA	AUGER	STURGEON COUNTY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40082203	MICHAEL LITTMANN	DOROTHY FLETCHER	SPRINGBROOK	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30487701	DOUGLAS & DONNA	MOORE	BENTLEY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40145011	KEN	HAYWARD	RED DEER COUNTY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30405203	WILMA	SCHUMACHER	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40136306	STANLEY	LUCHAK	RIMBEY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
10279401	LORI	DAHL	HANNA	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD

40075915	VANDANA	BHARDWAJ	CALGARY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40141905	TAN/MI/YOICHI/EIDEN	YOSHIDA	CALGARY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30539904	CARRIE	BEVAN	SHERWOOD PARK	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40014615	MIL	STAPLEY	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
10164001	CAROLYN	ROGERS	CAMROSE COUNTY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30657901	RICHARD	GODDARD	WHITE ROCK	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
20257503	DUMISO	SIBANDA	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
20230703	SHEILA M	REBER	CAMROSE	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30607804	SHIRLEY	LAWRENCE	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30374105	TARANJIT	MAND	CALGARY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30718404	KELLY	LYNES	COCHRANE	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
20080601	GERALDINE L	MOEN	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30319001	KENT & SANDI	CHAPMAN	LACOMBE	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40156501	CATHY M	KIDD	LACOMBE	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40153501	KINDNESS	WILSON	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
10046501	EARL	WALTER	CALGARY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
20213703	DAVID	DICKNOETHER	OLDS	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
20397403	FIONA	RIEHL	CALGARY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30718504	JORDI	WHITE	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30493403	GARRY	LEISCHNER	SYLVAN LAKE	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30145902	JASON	PURCELL	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30797804	SHERRY	СОТА	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30362504	TOM & SANDRA	BAIRD	CALGARY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40149501	REG	VICZKO	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30321901	MARK	WOOLF	MEDICINE HAT	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD

40023713	DARIN	ROBERTS	CALGARY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30451301	NEIL A	KUNDERT	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30423002	BRUCE	STEVENS	INNISFAIL	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40057810	LYNN	LEE	PENHOLD	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
20043302	WILLIAM H.	BRAND	CALGARY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40080112	LOIS	STAUDINGER	SYLVAN LAKE	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
20163802	HARRY	POZNIKOFF	CALGARY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30375801	DIANNE	DOBSON	CAROLINE	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
10435801	ANNA	TOMYN	VEGREVILLE	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40151511	MICHEL	GOUIN	EDMONTON	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30305805	ELAINE & ALLAN	SUTTON	SEBA BEACH	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
10410601	KEVIN	LEE	CALGARY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
20279001	MARY	TOSCAK	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40081203	M JAMES	LENNIE	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
10423201	DAVE & KATHY	O NEIL	BRETON	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30070501	TERRI	IVERSON	LESLIEVILLE	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30520401	LEONARD & DIANE	GADD	PONOKA	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30077104	MEL	SKAAR	PONOKA	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40093413	PAT	WHITE	WATER VALLEY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
20257102	SHIRLEY A	SAWYER	BENTLEY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
10008501	RON	KRULICKI	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40140902	KRISTA	BURKE-COOMBS	FORT MCMURRAY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40151815	NATHAN	KONDRAT	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40158110	SUSAN	MOE	SYLVAN LAKE	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30627305	DAVE	ELLIS	RED DEER COUNTY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD

30585605	MARY-LOU	HEINTZ	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30031904	JOHN & MARG	STRETCH	PONOKA	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40078808	MARVIN	SANDSTRA	RED DEER COUNTY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
10018001	NICK	BORRELLI	EDMONTON	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30092901	SHELLY	PALS	CASTOR	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30463905	DORIS	STIRLING	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40090114	STEPHEN	STYLES	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
20152101	MILLIE	MEDIN	ROCKY MOUNTAIN HOUSE	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40007314	JASON	BEDWELL	LLOYDMINSTER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30780704	ALISON	TUMCHEWICS	COLD LAKE	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30489902	WADE	SCOTT	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30593405	BRENDA	DIAL	RIMBEY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30475305	CLARKE	WEGMANN	SYLVAN LAKE	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30698003	CHRIS	DEETH	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40099306	NORMA J	FLETT	MIRROR	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30104802	BRUCE	WALTON	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
40017609	SANDRA	COMER	OLDS	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30174503	EDWARD L	SMITH	ELK POINT	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
20358103	GERAINT	EVANS	CALGARY	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
20193401	MARGARET	IMESON	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
20024101	MICHAEL	MORRIS	RED DEER	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
30712902	LOUIS	JAROCK	VERMILION	\$100 CASH CREDIT CARD
70291202	MACKENZIE	BRUCE ALEXANDER	BLACKFALDS	\$228925 CASH
20149602	SHEILA	GORCAK	VETERAN	\$25000 CASH
40030601	GARRY	POTTS	SYLVAN LAKE	\$25000 CASH

40116611	DONNA & DARCY	CARTER	RED DEER	\$25000 CASH
40050806	ROSANNE	HEFT	BRETON	\$1000 CASH
30192104	WALTER & SUSANG	GRUDECKI	ACADIA VALLEY	\$1000 CASH
30065202	DAVID	WONG	CLIVE	\$1000 CASH
40028014	BRENDA & BRIAN	SAWYER	RED DEER COUNTY	\$1000 CASH
30017403	PAUL	MARLER	FORT MCMURRAY	\$1000 CASH